
LOT 109 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4.

814-1147, 831-225,227, 858-2293,

STEIGHNER NEIL/STEIGHNER MICHELLE
214 NW HARWELL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-409

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/09/2023 CP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

290,251
5,595
35,000

330,846
154,134
176,712

HX HB 51,411
125,301
330,846

0

334,261

1475/2674 9/20/2022 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYD DONALD E

STEIGHNER NEIL

1303/1826 10/29/2015 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT W SANDERS

DONALD E & CHARLOTT
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18121 STORAGE 80 04/04/2001

11890 SFR 195 11/21/1996

2023HX Base Yr

214 NW HARWELL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,473 123.2840 138.08 341,472 1997 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 232,388

FGR 460 55 253 29,694

FOP 56 30 17 1,995

FOP 84 30 25 2,934

UDG 360 55 198 23,239

2,940 2,473 290,251

BAS= W57 S40 E14 S4 E16 FOP= E14 N4 W14 S4$ N4 E14 N5FGR= E20
N23 W20 S23$ N23 E13FOP= E7 N12 W7 S12$ N12$ PTR= N20 UDG=
N18 W20 S18 E20$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,186.00 UT 1.20 1.20 99.25 1997 1997 399.25 3,795

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1997 1997 3 75 1,800

5,595

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


